STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED MAR 7- 1967

## STATE OF MINNESOTA

## EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

Secretary of State

## HAROLD LeVANDER

## GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

То	VERNARD E. LUIDIU	IMMATO.
Of	BLUE FARTA	County, SENDS GREETING:
		e in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you
the sai	d VERHARD E. LUMDIN, TO	THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, FOR A TERM
EF	FECTIVE MARCH 4, 1967, AND	EMPIRING JANUARY 1, 1974, PURSUANT TO
	NNESOTA STATUTES 121.02.	
	You are therefore by these presents, a	ppointed and commissioned TO THE STATE BOARD OF
-	EDUCATION	as aforesaid,
androne in A		law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by nulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
		in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred SINTY-SEVENTH, and of the State the one hundred  TRANSPERSON OF THE STATE OF THE STAT

Jacque L. Janaium
SECRETARY OF STATE

18752